03-:0-1998 09:30 541+E	B83+9068 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW CO	P.05
62991 APPLIC	CATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLE	
Street and Allian they a second street	Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest	MAT T 9 1930
X23.	3517 ATC 03046681	EM24317 -
Corr siete all sections. This form mu that :annot be over 7 days old when	ust be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Repu submitted to DMV.	
This form and Tide Report or Lot Boo man ifactured structure is to be finan	ok Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure o need by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	wnership documents and, if the
	roperty (description as recorded by county recorder or a cert	ified copy of your deed may be
Legal description and location of real pr substitute 1): Lot 12, Block 21, Klamith, State of Oregon.	FOURTH ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES,	in the County of
If them is a mornage, dead of trust or lien	AY, KLAMATH FALLS, ORGON 97601 n on this land, list all mortgagess and beneficiaries of deeds of t	ruat below. Space is provided for
two name ; and addresses. If there are no	ona, write "hone."	CP 10590
Goodrich & Pennington Mortg	age Fund, INC, 5900 State Farm DR.Robner	Park, CA 94926
Robert S. Forrest: 1884 De	Ita Waters Boad, Medford, Oregon 97504	
Tex Lot Number (Irom esperant): 3907-	-26DO TI. 4300	
Legel der cription of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:		
	MDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NC 14 66 11821078 A	5.
List all as surfly let much helders mortange	ees, beneticiaries of deads of trust, and lienholders whose intere	st is secured by the manufactured
structure described above. Space is pro- approval hat the application may be sub- mate AND 40 %E44	wided for two names, addresses and approvate. Signatures nor	n the parties listed below are their
Goodrich & Pennington Mort	gage Fund, INC., 5900 State Farm Drive	GOL / 10 / CURTOMER NUMBER
Robert S. Forrest 1884 Delta Waters Rd. Medf	Rohner Park, California ord Or/ 94926	-
SONATURE C RECURED PARTY	3-30-58 X 13-1 Lin Martin E & E	CHOW, INC. DATE
Tax Lot I umbdd(from asseasor): Code		
	of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.	
We carify that the statements made security interests have been listed. If the	above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All lian more are none, i/We have certified this by writing "none" in the spi	as, deeds of trust, mortgages and ace provided.
PRINTED NAL 1 OF OWNER(S)		
JIM (Y F. DRAKE & SHIRLIE A. DRAKE ENDATIONER FORMER Drake by 18313 J.F. GOELLER WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 541-883-8927		
AS THE STREET IN IN	ALCARM 18313 J.F. GOELLER WAY, KLAMATH FALLS,	OR 97601
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.		
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is noted application		
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by:		
	SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL		
of JulyA.D., 19_	96 at <u>11:42</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly rec Deeds on Page 26332	·
FEE \$10.00	By Kattlun Ro	Letsch, County Clerk
"		
Drake/CP10590		an a chun a chun an
		•